
Updated 07/2025 CH 

10,000 
25,000
50,000 

100,000 
250,000
500,000
750,000

1,000,000
2,000,000 
3,000,000 
4,000,000 
5,000,000 

10,000,000 
 - and up

0
20
25
30
46
76

114
150
400
500
600
700

1,000
1,500

0
24
30
36
55
90

135
180
500
625
750
875

1,250
1,875

0
28
36
43
66

108
162
216
600
750
900

1,050
1,500
2,250

 Gross Receipts Range 

Amusement & Recreation Services 
  (including motion pictures) 

Architectural Services 
Automotive Sales 
Barbers and Hairstylists 
Beauty Shops 
Engineering Services 
Landscaping & Horticultural Services 
Operators, renters, lessors of commercial property 
Services to buildings - Hotels & Motels 

All other persons engaged in business not specifically listed 
elsewhere. 

Class B 

Class A FLAT RATES 

CITY OF AMERI CAN CANYON 
Business License Fee Schedule 

Class C 

Thank you for doing business in the City of American Canyon 

 Class A  Class B  Class C 

0 -
10,001 -
25,001 -
50,001 -

100,001 -
250,001 -
500,001 -
750,001 -

1,000,001 -
2,000,001 -
3,000,001 -
4,000,001 -
5,000,001 -

10,000,001  

Category 
Transportation Services 

Vehicle up to 1/2 ton 
1/2 ton to 2 ton 
2 ton to 3 ton 
Over 3 tons 

Advertising Billboards 
Distributing Handbills 
Auctioneers 
Carnivals, fairs 

Over 10 concessions 
Circuses 
Contractors (Primary CSLB Class A or B)

Special Contractors (Primary CSLB Class C or D)

Sound Trucks, per truck 
Klieg Lights, per light 
Apartments, residential rentals, 4 or more units 
Mobile Home, Trailer or RV park 
Sales Representatives 
Peddlers & Solicitors, Principal 

Each additional peddler 
Taxicab Operators 
Card Tables 
Additional Branch or type of Business 

Automobile repair and services 
Laundry, dry cleaning and garment services 
Manufacturing 
Retail Trade 
Wholesale Trade 

Rate 

15.00 per vehicle 
25.00 per vehicle 
50.00 per vehicle 
75.00 per vehicle 
100.00 per sign 
100/yr  50/mo  25/day 
250/yr  25/day 
200 + 150/day 
30 + 20/day 
200/day 
100/full yr  50/6 mos. 
50/full yr 25/6 mos. 
200/yr or 50/day 
150/yr or 15/day 
12/unit 
12/space 
25/yr 
200/yr 
10/qtr 
60 + 25/vehicle 
150/table 
3.00 each 

Initial Applicants are required to estimate their Gross Receipts. Renewals will be 
calculated on actual prior year Gross Receipts information. 

For businesses not listed above, please call the 
Business License Coordinator at (707) 647-4354 

NON REFUNDABLE FEES 
BUSINESS LICENSE APPLICATION FEE $25.00 

HOME OCCUPATION PERMIT FEE (All Applications of a residential address in American Canyon) $73.00 
ZONING CLEARANCE FEE (Applicants of Commercial/Industrial Locations in American Canyon Only) $73.00 

CASp Fee (STATE MANDATED) $4.00 
Your business may be subject to additional permit requirements/fees 

Accounting and Bookkeeping Services 
Insurance Brokers and Services 
Management & Public Relations Services 
Real Estate Agents, Brokers, & Managers 
Financial Services 
Legal Services 
Medical & Health Services 


